Foothill vs Livermore

3/28/2013

400m Relay
1600m

110m Hurdles
400m

100m

800m

300m Hurdles
200m

3200m
1600m Relay
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

1st
LIVERMORE
LEARY
FOOTE
MCDONALD
LOKULA
GATE

TANG
LOKULA
CROSE
LIVERMORE
KASTEN
KASTEN
FOOTE
TANG
KERSTETTER
KERSTETTER

School Time/Ma Pts 2nd

LHS
LHS
LHS
FHS
LHS
LHS
FHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
FHS
LHS
LHS

44.27
4:34.06
17.70
52.49
10.99
2:08.17
44.13
22.64
11:07.50
3:46.24
20-.25
41-1
6-0
11-6
43-3.5
148-0
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FOOTHILL
OLSEN
HOUGHTON
HULBERT
LANGLEY
OLSEN
LEARY
LANGLEY
LEARY
FOOTHILL
MCPHERSON
MCPHERSON
THEXTON
FOOTE
COFER
DIMITROPOULOS

Scho Time/Mark

FHS
LHS
LHS
LHS
FHS
LHS
LHS
FHS
LHS
FHS
LHS
LHS
FHS
LHS
LHS
LHS

45.89
4:35.82
17.85
56.04
11.03
2:08.57
47.27
22.67
11:09.00
3:46.67
19-7.75
40-8.5
6-0

11-6
40-2.5
105-8.75

Pts 3rd

0

3 CROSE

3 CINTORINO
3 GARCIA
3 ADAMS
3 P. HENZE
3 PETRIE

3 ADAMS
3 NATT

0

3 RAMSEY
3 RAMSEY
3 KASTEN
3 THEXTON
3 POWELL
3 OGEC

Scho(Time/MaiPts FHS [§;5

LHS
LHS
LHS
FHS
FHS
LHS
FHS
LHS

FHS
FHS
LHS
FHS
LHS
LHS

4:39.91
19.26
56.16
11.55
2:08.88
48.81
23.81
11:09.24

19-4.25
39-6.25
5-10
10-0
39-8
105-5
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